MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

Programmanr. 7
28-12-2023 - 18:20

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren 2 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale A, 18:20

1 Elise Broux

Hannah Schellekens
Judith Houtvast
Robin Goossens
Anastasia Renssen
Isa Schellekens
Manon Koster
Meike van de Ree

o~NO O WN

Finale B, 18:24

1 Britt Bakers

Bibi Stokvis

Elke Tonneijk
Carmen Lems

Kim Crins

Kim Roestenberg
llona van Kemenade
Kes Keij

O~NO O WN

Reserve inschrijvingen

Anna van Kuijk
Jennifer Koonen

vereniging

inschrijftijd

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  1:19.54

TRB/RES
Hellas-Glana
Z&PV Nuenen

O.Z. & P.C. De Warande

Zegenwerp
MSZV Tiburon
HzPC

Zegenwerp

ZV De Bron

Tempo Valkenswaard
ACZ

RZL

PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
Zegenwerp

MSZV Tiburon
Zwemsport Parkstad

1:15.91
1:14.88
1:11.79
1:13.36
1:15.12
1:16.12
1:19.78

1:22.41
1:21.73
1:20.48
1:20.33
1:20.38
1:20.77
1:21.98
1:22.67

1:23.01
1:23.33

GZVN/21015/05
199706614
200300714
200003128
200202588
200002330
199701312
200402646

200403258
199900892
199806222
200402632
200501212
200402670
199803360
200503046

200300564
200500386

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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